PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20016726

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION
Name:
Status:
State/District: CA12

Hon. Nancy Pelosi

Member

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset

SP Apple Inc. (AAPL) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
DescriptioN: Sold 1,700 shares.

SP Apple Inc. (AAPL) [ST]

FiLING StaTUS: New
DescripTION: Sold 3,000 shares.

SP Apple Inc. (AAPL) [ST]

FiLiNG StaTus: New
DescripTiON: Sold 3,300 shares.

SP Facebook, Inc. - Class A (FB) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

DescripTION: Sold 5,000 shares.

SP Interactive Brokers Group, Inc. -

Class A (IBKR) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New
DescripTiON: Sold 3,000 shares.
SP Morningstar, Inc. (MORN) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

Transaction
Type

S (partial)

S (partial)

S (partial)

S (partial)

S (partial)

S (partial)

Date

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

Notification Amount

Date

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

$500,001 -
$1,000,000

$500,001 -
$1,000,000

$1,000,001 -
$5,000,000

$1,000,001 -
$5,000,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?

v



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount Cap.

Type Date Gains >
$2007?
DescriptioN: Sold 1,700 shares.
Sp REOF XX, LLC [AB] P 04/28/2020 04/28/2020  $15,001 - -
$50,000

FiLING StaTus: New
DescriptioN: Additional investment in LLC which acquired five Courtyard by Marriott hotels located in Fairfax, VA (one),
suburban Baltimore, MD (two) and San Antonio, TX (two).

SP Visa Inc. (V) [ST] S (partial) 05/08/2020 05/08/2020  $500,001 - 2
$1,000,000

FiLiNG StaTus: New
DescripTION: Sold 3,000 shares.

SP Visa Inc. (V) [ST] S (partial) 05/08/2020 05/08/2020  $500,001 - v
$1,000,000

FILING StATUS: New

DescripTION: Sold 3,000 shares.

* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

" Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

¥ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Nancy Pelosi, 06/09/2020


https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx

