

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Nancy Pelosi

Status: Member State/District: CA12

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
	SP	Apple Inc. (AAPL) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Sold 1,700 shares.	S (partial)	05/08/2020	05/08/2020	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	<u>~</u>
	SP	Apple Inc. (AAPL) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Sold 3,000 shares.	S (partial)	05/08/2020	05/08/2020	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	<u></u>
	SP	Apple Inc. (AAPL) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Sold 3,300 shares.	S (partial)	05/08/2020	05/08/2020	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	<u></u>
	SP	Facebook, Inc Class A (FB) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Sold 5,000 shares.	S (partial)	05/08/2020	05/08/2020	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	<u></u>
	SP	Interactive Brokers Group, Inc Class A (IBKR) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Sold 3,000 shares.	S (partial)	05/08/2020	05/08/2020	\$100,001 - \$250,000	<u>~</u>
	SP	Morningstar, Inc. (MORN) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S (partial)	05/08/2020	05/08/2020	\$100,001 - \$250,000	<u>~</u>

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		DESCRIPTION: Sold 1,700 shares.					
	SP	REOF XX, LLC [AB]	P	04/28/2020	04/28/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
		FILING STATUS: New					
		els located in Fairfax	, VA (one),				
	SP	Visa Inc. (V) [ST]	S (partial)	05/08/2020	05/08/2020	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	$\overline{\checkmark}$
		FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Sold 3,000 shares.					
	SP	Visa Inc. (V) [ST]	S (partial)	05/08/2020	05/08/2020	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	~
		FILING STATUS: New					
		DESCRIPTION: Sold 3,000 shares.					

^{*} For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS



CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

Digitally Signed: Hon. Nancy Pelosi, 06/09/2020